Tri-Rivers Fair Pre-Entries as of June 16, 2025 at 1:00 p.m.

Last Name First Name Club Name Class Iden Class Name

4-H Club Boldly Go Boldly Go 4-H Club 01 4-H Banner

4-H Club Cardinal Cardinal 4-H Club 01 4-H Banner

4-H Club Friendly Valley Friendly Valley 4-H Club 01 4-H Banner

4-H Club Gypsum Valley Gypsum Valley 4-H Club 01 4-H Banner

4-H Club Sunny Valley Sunny Valley 4-H Club 01 4-H Banner

Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 2416 Native Grass Hay

Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 2420 Soybeans - Bundle of 5 plants 257
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 10 Jr and Spring yrling heifer calved 1-1 to 4-30 of previous yr 267
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 01 Educational Display Exhibit 262
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 04 Jr. BB Gun - County Fair Shoot 264
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 14 Intermediate 10-13 1
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 6201 Promotional Poster 265
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 2415 Alfalfa Hay 256
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 01 Crossbred Steer 2
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 2402 Hybrid grain sorghum 266
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 4701 Furniture for household or lawn use 263
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 2401 Corn - Yellow 259
Ast Ames Friendly Valley 4-H Club 5520 Rocket made from kit (9-13 years old) 261
Chamberlin Paxton Boldly Go 4-H Club 23 Senior Showmanship 231
Chamberlin Paxton Boldly Go 4-H Club 3401 Sr. doe 8 months of age and over 363
Chamberlin Paxton Boldly Go 4-H Club 3450 Normal white fur 365
Chamberlin Paxton Boldly Go 4-H Club 5604 Horticulture Notebook 227
Chamberlin Paxton Boldly Go 4-H Club 3400 Sr. buck 8 months of age and over 364
Chamberlin Paxton Boldly Go 4-H Club 3454 Normal colored fur 366
Chamberlin Paxton Boldly Go 4-H Club 01 Educational Display Exhibit 230
Chamberlin Paxton Boldly Go 4-H Club 2502 Medium Vegetable Specimen Plate 228
Isaacson Camden Smoky View 4-H Club 01 Market Hog 420
Isaacson Camden Smoky View 4-H Club 06 Junior Showmanship 7-9 years old 419
Isaacson Camden Smoky View 4-H Club 02 Non-perishable Food Product, 7 - 8 year old 422
Isaacson Camden Smoky View 4-H Club 04 Novice Exhibitor 7-12 years old 418
Isaacson Camden Smoky View 4-H Club 01 CO2 Car Short 421
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 02 Purchased Garment/Outfit, 7-9 yr. old 411
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 4800 Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project 413
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 5600 Annual Garden Flower 415
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 15 Junior 7-9 407
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 09 Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old 417
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 06 Junior Showmanship 7-9 years old 410
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 4000 An Article, garment, or outfit constructed by a 9-11 year old exhibitor 414
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 01 Crossbred Steer 408
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 01 Market Hog 409
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 5600 Annual Garden Flower 416
Isaacson Haylie Smoky View 4-H Club 4800 Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project 412
Isaacson Kenzie Smoky View 4-H Club 01 Crossbred Steer 402
Isaacson Kenzie Smoky View 4-H Club 4800 Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project 405
Isaacson Kenzie Smoky View 4-H Club 4000 An Article, garment, or outfit constructed by a 9-11 year old exhibitor 406
Isaacson Kenzie Smoky View 4-H Club 14 Intermediate 10-13 401
Isaacson Kenzie Smoky View 4-H Club 01 Crossbred Steer 403
Isaacson Kenzie Smoky View 4-H Club 4800 Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project 404
Kaniper Ty Gypsum Valley 4-H Club 02 Registered Steer 104
Kaniper Ty Gypsum Valley 4-H Club 13 Senior 14 and older 102
Kaniper Ty Gypsum Valley 4-H Club 03 Market Heifer 103
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 43 Poles 10-13 years old 338
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 4803 Black and White Photos - 3 Years or Less in Project 331
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 4800 Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project 328
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 21 Horsemanship 7-13 years old 334
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 17 Trail 7-13 years old 333
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 4803 Black and White Photos - 3 Years or Less in Project 330
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 4803 Black and White Photos - 3 Years or Less in Project 332
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 49 Barrels 10-13 years old 339
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 36 Reining - all ages 337
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 4800 Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project 329
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 05 Theme Photo Class 327
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 28 Western Pleasure 7-13 years old 335
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 54 Dummy Roping Dismount 341
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 34 Egg & Spoon 10-13 years old 336
Kerchal Bayleigh Cardinal 4-H Club 52 Flags 10-13 years old 340
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 02 Intermediate Showmanship 10-13 196
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 01 Potted Plants 207
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 02 Intermediate Showmanship 10-13 201
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 09 Market Meat Goats 202
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 06 Market Lamb 198
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 2500 Garden Display 206
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 09 Ewe Lamb 0-12 months 200
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 01 Potted Plants 205
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 06 Market Lamb 199
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 2419 Soybeans - One Gallon 204
Laas Landrie Cardinal 4-H Club 2415 Alfalfa Hay 203
Lofdahl Hensli Smoky View 4-H Club 6010 Purchased Garment/Outfit, 14 yr. and older 592
Lofdahl Remington Smoky View 4-H Club 08 Jr. Archery - County Fair Shoot 594
Lofdahl Remington Smoky View 4-H Club 06 Jr. Shotgun - County Fair Shoot 593
Lofdahl Remington Smoky View 4-H Club 6201 Promotional Poster 595
Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 01 Market Hog 439
Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 4505 General Crafts 454
Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 4800 Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project 446
Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 2502 Medium Vegetable Specimen Plate 462
Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 5600 Annual Garden Flower 468
Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 5602 Fresh Flower Arrangement 469
Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 03 Recycled Garment/Decorated 600
Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 2503 Large Vegetable Specimen Plate 465
Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 4300 Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old 438

Mettlen J.D. Smoky View 4-H Club 01 CO2 Car Short 471
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Theme Photo Class

Constructed Garment/Outfit, 7-9 yr. old

Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old

Medium Vegetable Specimen Plate

Market Hog

Fine Arts

Black and White Photos - 3 Years or Less in Project

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project
Junior Showmanship 7-9 years old

Black and White Photos - 3 Years or Less in Project

Educational Display Exhibit

An Article, garment, or outfit constructed by a 9-11 year old exhibitor
Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project
Educational Display Exhibit

Black and White Photos - 3 Years or Less in Project

Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Recycled Clothing Project

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project
Purchased Garment/Outfit, 7-9 yr. old

General Crafts

Annual Garden Flower

An Article, garment, or outfit constructed by a 9-11 year old exhibitor
Fine Arts

Educational Display Exhibit

Perennial Garden Flower

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project
Medium Vegetable Specimen Plate

Annual Garden Flower

CO2 Car Long

Potted Plants

Cloverbuds

Cloverbuds

Cloverbuds

Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old

Jr. BB Gun - County Fair Shoot

CO2 Car Long

Market Lamb

Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Educational Display Exhibit

Junior Showmanship 7-9

Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Market Lamb

Educational Display Exhibit

Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old

Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old

Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Food Art

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 4-7 years in the project
Intermediate Showmanship 10-13

Ewe Lamb 0-12 months

Jr. BB Gun - County Fair Shoot

Promotional Poster

Educational Display Exhibit

Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 4-7 years in the project
Theme Photo Class

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 4-7 years in the project
Black and White Photos - 4-7 Years in Project

Black and White Photos - 4-7 Years in Project

Market Lamb

Educational Display Exhibit

Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Black and White Photos - 4-7 Years in Project

Medium Vegetable Specimen Plate

SENIOR - Programmable robot made from a commercial (purchased) kit
Medium Vegetable Specimen Plate

Fine Arts

Large Vegetable Specimen Plate

Medium Vegetable Specimen Plate

Fine Arts

An article, garment or outfit constructed by a 15-18 year old exhibitor
Recycled Garment/Decorated

Recycled Clothing Project

An article, garment or outfit constructed by a 15-18 year old exhibitor
Clay and Ceramics

An article, garment or outfit constructed by a 15-18 year old exhibitor
Recycled Clothing Project

Three-Dimensional

Fine Arts

Recycled Clothing Project

Clay and Ceramics

An article, garment or outfit constructed by a 15-18 year old exhibitor
Recycled Clothing Project

Constructed Garment/Outfit, 14 yr. & older

Leather and Jewelry

SENIOR - Junk Drawer Robotics

Alternative Energy - Educational Display

Three-Dimensional

Leather and Jewelry

Three-Dimensional

Senior Unmanned Aerial Systems Notebook (Ages 14 years and older)
Three-Dimensional

Electrical - Electronic Projects

SENIOR- Robot designed by exhibitor
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Three-Dimensional

Senior Application of Unmanned Aerial System Constructed from Kit-14 years anc

Leather and Jewelry

Three-Dimensional

SENIOR - Programmable robot made from a commercial (purchased) kit
Electrical - DC Electric Projects

Three-Dimensional

Jr. Performing Arts - 7-12 yr. old

General Crafts

Cloverbuds

Cloverbuds

Cloverbuds

Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Food Gift Package

Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old

Educational Display Exhibit

Fine Arts

Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Three-Dimensional

Food Art

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 4-7 years in the project
Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old

Jr. BB Gun - County Fair Shoot

General Crafts

Intermediate Showmanship

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 4-7 years in the project
Visual Arts - Made from kit

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 4-7 years in the project
Jr. buck under 6 months of age

Historian Notebook

Market Lamb

Leather and Jewelry

Clay and Ceramics

General Crafts

Educational Exhibit, 9-11 Years Old

Theme Photo Class

Black and White Photos - 4-7 Years in Project

Visual Arts - Misc. item

Educational Display Exhibit

Intermediate Showmanship 10-13

Educational Display

Educational Display Exhibit

Black and White Photos - 4-7 Years in Project

Fine Arts

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 4-7 years in the project
Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Food Gift Package

Educational Display Exhibit

Food Art

Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old

Market Lamb

Educational Display Exhibit

Educational Exhibit, 9-11 Years Old

Shooting Aid or Accessory

CO2 Car Long

Educational Display

Jr. Archery - County Fair Shoot

CO2 Car Short

Non-Perishable Food Product, 9-11 Years Old

Junior Showmanship 7-9

Room design board

Perennial Garden Flower

Educational Display Exhibit

Food Art

Macramé

Fine Arts

Annual Garden Flower

Fine Arts

Small Vegetable Specimen Plate

Fine Arts

Perennial Garden Flower

Annual Garden Flower

Non-Perishable Food Product, 15-18 Years Old

Fine Arts

Black and White Photos - 8 Years in Project

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
Career Portfolio

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
Educational Display Exhibit

Tree Fruits

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
Fine Arts

Macramé

Fine Arts

Small Fruits

Other woodwork

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
Non-perishable Food Product, 15-18 year old

Theme Photo Class

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
Educational Display Exhibit

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
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Boldly Go 4-H Club
Boldly Go 4-H Club
Boldly Go 4-H Club
Cardinal 4-H Club
Cardinal 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Willing Workers 4-H Club
Gypsum Valley 4-H Club
Gypsum Valley 4-H Club
Gypsum Valley 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club
Smoky View 4-H Club

5601
5602
5600
4304
4119
4701
4501
3404
3400
3400
3400
3400
3400
3400
3404
6000
3401
3400
3400
3400
01
3400
04
3400
3400
4004
4503
3400
3400
3404
3401
3400
12
3404
3404
3400
23
3401
3404
3400
3400
3401
10
10
02
03
01
13
01
10
2502
13
2502
5600
01
2501
02
35
4802
55
27
01
01
12
4802
09
4805
44
10
09
20
4802
53
18
14
50
11
36
54
01
01
13
4800
4800
4306
4800
09
01
4803
4800
02
09
4501
4505

Perennial Garden Flower

Fresh Flower Arrangement

Annual Garden Flower

Non-Perishable Food Product, 15-18 Years Old
Macramé

Furniture for household or lawn use

Fine Arts

Jr. buck under 6 months of age

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Jr. buck under 6 months of age

Constructed Garment/Outfit, 14 yr. & older

Sr. doe 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Visual Arts - Misc. item

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Senior Showmanship 14 years and older

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

An article, garment or outfit constructed by a 15-18 year old exhibitor
Leather and Jewelry

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Jr. buck under 6 months of age

Sr. doe 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Non-perishable Food Product, 15-18 year old

Jr. buck under 6 months of age

Jr. buck under 6 months of age

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Senior Showmanship

Sr. doe 8 months of age and over

Jr. buck under 6 months of age

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. buck 8 months of age and over

Sr. doe 8 months of age and over

Doe Kids 0-12 months

Doe Kids 0-12 months

CO2 Car Long

Market Heifer

CO2 Car Short

Senior 14 and older

CO2 Car Short

Jr and Spring yrling heifer calved 1-1 to 4-30 of previous yr
Medium Vegetable Specimen Plate

Senior 14 and older

Medium Vegetable Specimen Plate

Annual Garden Flower

Crossbred Steer

Small Vegetable Specimen Plate

CO2 Car Long

Egg & Spoon 14 years and older

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
Dummy Roping Mounted

Western Pleasure 14 years and older

Senior Showmanship 14 and older

Senior Showmanship 14 and older

English Equitation 14 years and older

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
Mares, Halter

Black and White Photos - 8 Years in Project

Poles 14 years and older

Doe Kids 0-12 months

Market Meat Goats

Horsemanship 14 years and older

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 8 or more years in the project
Flags 14 years and older

Trail 14 years and older

English Pleasure 14 years and older

Barrels 14 years and older

Hunter Hack, All Ages

Reining - all ages

Dummy Roping Dismount

Crossbred Steer

Crossbred Steer

Senior 14 and older

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project
Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project
Food Gift Package

Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project
Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Jr. Performing Arts - 7-12 yr. old

Black and White Photos - 3 Years or Less in Project
Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project
Visual Arts - Made from kit

Non-perishable Food Product, 9-11 year old

Fine Arts

General Crafts

65
67
62
54
51
79
81
285
283
300
280
297
277
294
271
286
282
295
301
281
288
298
291
292
269
289
287
293
296
272
274
276
290
284
270
299
268
278
273
2275
302
275
342
343
426
424
425
423
430
428
432
427
433
435
429
434
431
36
46
42
35
224
28
31
44
29
47
38
48
223
34
45
40
33
32
39
30
43
41
367
368
89
169
172
178
171
177
165
173
168
157
175
162
160



Maia Smoky View 4-H Club 02 Visual Arts - Made from kit 155
Maia Smoky View 4-H Club 4803 Black and White Photos - 3 Years or Less in Project 174
Maia Smoky View 4-H Club 01 Jr. Performing Arts - 7-12 yr. old 166
Maia Smoky View 4-H Club 02 Visual Arts - Made from kit 156
Maia Smoky View 4-H Club 01 Educational Display Exhibit 164
Maia Smoky View 4-H Club 4505 General Crafts 161
Maia Smoky View 4-H Club 4800 Color photos taken by a 4-H member with 3 years or less in project 170
Maia Smoky View 4-H Club 01 Visual Arts - Misc. item 163




